
Bad'XV 2012

SH C - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 5 11 2012

 1-MICHEL Maxime-C1 (ASCS-67)

MICHEL

FFBa

147
17
14

21
21

181
13
15

21
21

2 4 25

 RIGAUT Anael-C4 (BCH-67)

RIGAUT

147
21
21

17
14

FFBa

113
15
21
23

21
12
21

0 -3 -16

 ENESCU Mihnea-C4 (ASLR-67)

ENESCU

181
21
21

13
15

113
21
12
21

15
21
23

FFBa 1 -1 -9

1

3

2

Bad'XV 2012

SH C - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 5 11 2012

 2-KIENY Mickael-C3 (COBRA-68)

KIENY

FFBa

148
21
22

18
20

182
17
21
21

21
17
13

0 -3 -13

 SERAFINI Matthieu-C4 (CEBA-67)

SERAFINI

148
18
20

21
22

FFBa

114
21
13
21

13
21
17

1 1 1

 FREY Camille-D1 (ESBB-68)

FREY

182
21
17
13

17
21
21

114
13
21
17

21
13
21

FFBa 2 2 12

3

2

1



Bad'XV 2012

SH C - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 5 11 2012

 WEISSENBACHER Emilien-C3 (CCSSL-67)

WEISSENBACHER

FFBa

183
19
21
22

21
14
20

149
21
16
21

14
21
13

0 -2 -17

 FRIRY Théophile-C4 (CCSBH-67)

FRIRY

183
21
14
20

19
21
22

FFBa

115
17
19

21
21

2 3 13

 PASQUIER Damien-C4 (CEBA-67)

PASQUIER

149
14
21
13

21
16
21

115
21
21

17
19

FFBa 1 -1 4

3

1

2

Bad'XV 2012

SH C - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 5 11 2012

 BURNEL Gaëtan-C2 (BCIG-67)

BURNEL

FFBa

150
21
21

14
10

116
20
18

22
21

184
19
18

21
21

2 2 -8

 COQUELIN Nicolas-C4 (MBC-67)

COQUELIN

150
14
10

21
21

FFBa

185
21
17
21

9
21
11

117
19
21
23

21
18
21

1 0 -3

 VERFAILLIE Maxime-C4 (CAOB-67)

VERFAILLIE

116
22
21

20
18

185
9

21
11

21
17
21

FFBa

151
13
17

21
21

2 1 25

 KRIEGER Adrien-D3 (CCSBH-67)

KRIEGER

184
21
21

19
18

117
21
18
21

19
21
23

151
21
21

13
17

FFBa 1 -3 -14

1

4

2

3



Bad'XV 2012

simple hommes
série C1-MICHEL Maxime-C1 (ASCS-67)

2-FREY Camille-D1 (ESBB-68)

VERFAILLIE Maxime-C4 (CAOB-67)

BURNEL Gaëtan-C2 (BCIG-67)

FRIRY Théophile-C4 (CCSBH-67)

535 13 14
21 21

VERFAILLIE Maxime

500 21 15 17
13 21 21

BURNEL Gaëtan

501 19 21 21
21 18 10

VERFAILLIE Maxime

205 21 21
19 16

VERFAILLIE Maxime

FFBa - le 5 11 2012



Bad'XV 2012

SD C - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 5 11 2012

 1-CRONAUER Pauline-C2 (SBC-57)

CRONAUER

FFBa

152
18
17

21
21

186
21
21

13
18

1 0 -4

 SOULET Julie-C4 (BCT-67)

SOULET

152
21
21

18
17

FFBa

118
23
21

21
16

0 -4 -14

 BLOCH Clemence-C4 (ASPTT-67)

BLOCH

186
13
18

21
21

118
21
16

23
21

FFBa 2 4 18

2

3

1

Bad'XV 2012

SD C - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 5 11 2012

 AMBROISE Laura-C4 (COBRA-68)

AMBROISE

FFBa

187
19
21
21

21
19
12

153
18
17

21
21

1 1 -2

 FISCHER Helene-C1 (ASPTT-67)

FISCHER

187
21
19
12

19
21
21

FFBa

119
20
21

22
23

2 3 13

 2-PARODI Marie-C2 (CEBA-67)

PARODI

153
21
21

18
17

119
22
23

20
21

FFBa 0 -4 -11

2

1

3



Bad'XV 2012

SD C - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 5 11 2012

 MALLICK Auriane-C1 (SBC-57)

MALLICK

FFBa

188
21
9

21

10
21
19

120
20
15

22
21

154
21
16
7

13
21
21

2 2 18

 DORN Laura-C4 (BCS-67)

DORN

188
10
21
19

21
9

21

FFBa

155
16
14

21
21

121
19
13

21
21

3 5 23

 PIERROT Virginie-C4 (PBC-57)

PIERROT

120
22
21

20
15

155
21
21

16
14

FFBa

189
14
16

21
21

1 -2 -8

 LECOULTRE Anais-D1 (CCSSL-67)

LECOULTRE

154
13
21
21

21
16
7

121
21
21

19
13

189
21
21

14
16

FFBa 0 -5 -33

2

1

3

4



Bad'XV 2012

simple dames
série C1-BLOCH Clemence-C4 (ASPTT-67)

2-FISCHER Helene-C1 (ASPTT-67)

MALLICK Auriane-C1 (SBC-57)

DORN Laura-C4 (BCS-67)

537 16 19
21 21

FISCHER Helene

502 23 21
21 18

BLOCH Clemence

503 15 16
21 21

FISCHER Helene

FFBa - le 5 11 2012



Bad'XV 2012

DH C - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 5 11 2012

 
 1-MEER Arfan-C1 (HBC-67)

MEER

 ZIEGLER Pascal-C2 (V3F-68)

ZIEGLER

FFBa

309
21
21

17
17

300
21
17
21

16
21
17

317
13
14

21
21

1 -1 2

 
 BATO Laurent-C4 (BCO-67)

BATO

 RICCI Thomas-C1 (BCO-67)

RICCI

309
17
17

21
21

FFBa

316
21
10
21

15
21
13

301
18
21

21
23

2 3 10

 
 GUTH Arthur-C3 (CAOB-67)

GUTH

 VERFAILLIE Maxime-D1 (CAOB-67)

VERFAILLIE

300
16
21
17

21
17
21

316
15
21
13

21
10
21

FFBa

308
17
14

21
21

3 4 19

 
 KRIEGER Adrien-D1 (CCSBH-67)

KRIEGER

 FRIRY Théophile-C3 (CCSBH-67)

FRIRY

317
21
21

13
14

301
21
23

18
21

308
21
21

17
14

FFBa 0 -6 -31

3

2

1

4

Bad'XV 2012

DH C - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 5 11 2012

 
 2-MICHEL Maxime-C2 (ASCS-67)

MICHEL

 EMOND Emmanuel-C2 (BBC-67)

EMOND

FFBa

310
19
15

21
21

302
20
18

22
21

318
15
21
22

21
14
20

2 3 10

 
 HEUPEL Christian-C4 (CEBA-67)

HEUPEL

 PRILLIEUX Boris-C2 (B-G-54)

PRILLIEUX

310
21
21

19
15

FFBa

319
21
21

16
16

303
21
21

19
7

0 -6 -34

 
 SABANI Matthias-C3 (CCSSL-67)

SABANI

 WEISSENBACHER Emilien-C4 (CCSSL-67)

WEISSENBACHER

302
22
21

20
18

319
16
16

21
21

FFBa

311
21
19
18

16
21
21

2 1 5

 
 CHEVALLEY Guillaume-C4 (BCS-67)

CHEVALLEY

 SCHULTZ Adrien-C4 (BCS-67)

SCHULTZ

318
21
14
20

15
21
22

303
19
7

21
21

311
16
21
21

21
19
18

FFBa 2 2 19

1

4

3

2



Bad'XV 2012

double hommes
série C

2-MICHEL Maxime-C2 (ASCS-67)
EMOND Emmanuel-C2 (BBC-67)

1-GUTH Arthur-C3 (CAOB-67)
VERFAILLIE Maxime-D1 (CAOB-67)

CHEVALLEY Guillaume-C4 (BCS-67)
SCHULTZ Adrien-C4 (BCS-67)

BATO Laurent-C4 (BCO-67)
RICCI Thomas-C1 (BCO-67)

542 21 14 27
18 21 29

BATO Laurent
RICCI Thomas

514 16 19
21 21

CHEVALLEY Guillaume
SCHULTZ Adrien

515 21 21
19 16

BATO Laurent
RICCI Thomas

FFBa - le 5 11 2012



Bad'XV 2012

DD C - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 5 11 2012

 
 1-FELDER Coralie-C3 (CAOB-67)

FELDER

 SCHEER Carole-C3 (MBC-67)

SCHEER

FFBa

412
21
14
14

19
21
21

424
21
16
21

12
21
18

1 0 5

 
 FUNCK Cécile-C3 (BCO-67)

FUNCK

 LANG Aurore-D2 (BCO-67)

LANG

412
19
21
21

21
14
14

FFBa

400
21
21

14
19

0 -3 -21

 
 BLOCH Clemence-D3 (ASPTT-67)

BLOCH

 BOPP Louise-D1 (RSM-68)

BOPP

424
12
21
18

21
16
21

400
14
19

21
21

FFBa 2 3 16

2

3

1

Bad'XV 2012

DD C - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 5 11 2012

 
 2-PALAIT Nancy-C3 (BBC-67)

PALAIT

 PIERROT Virginie-C4 (PBC-57)

PIERROT

FFBa

425
21
21

10
16

413
21
21

18
15

0 -4 -25

 
 AMBROISE Laura-C4 (COBRA-68)

AMBROISE

 SCHMIDLIN Emilie-C4 (COBRA-68)

SCHMIDLIN

425
10
16

21
21

FFBa

401
21
18
16

17
21
21

2 3 20

 
 DORN Laura-C4 (BCS-67)

DORN

 MELCHILSEN Adeline-D3 (BCS-67)

MELCHILSEN

413
18
15

21
21

401
17
21
21

21
18
16

FFBa 1 1 5

3

1

2



Bad'XV 2012

double dames
série C

2-AMBROISE Laura-C4 (COBRA-68)
SCHMIDLIN Emilie-C4 (COBRA-68)

1-BLOCH Clemence-D3 (ASPTT-67)
BOPP Louise-D1 (RSM-68)

DORN Laura-C4 (BCS-67)
MELCHILSEN Adeline-D3 (BCS-67)

FELDER Coralie-C3 (CAOB-67)
SCHEER Carole-C3 (MBC-67)

545 19 21 20
21 11 22

FELDER Coralie
SCHEER Carole

516 17 21 21
21 15 13

BLOCH Clemence
BOPP Louise

517 21 12 21
19 21 16

FELDER Coralie
SCHEER Carole

FFBa - le 5 11 2012



Bad'XV 2012

Mx C - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 5 11 2012

 
 1-RICCI Thomas-C2 (BCO-67)

RICCI

 FASSEL Cathy-C3 (BCO-67)

FASSEL

FFBa

24
22
24

20
22

8
15
11

21
21

40
19
18

21
21

2 2 17

 
 ZIEGLER Pascal-C4 (V3F-68)

ZIEGLER

 SCHEER Carole-C3 (MBC-67)

SCHEER

24
20
22

22
24

FFBa

41
21
21

11
15

9
21
21

14
19

1 -2 -21

 
 ZIEGLER Maxim-C4 (RSM-68)

ZIEGLER

 BOPP Louise-C4 (RSM-68)

BOPP

8
21
21

15
11

41
11
15

21
21

FFBa

25
11
20

21
22

2 2 12

 
 CHEVALLEY Guillaume-C4 (BCS-67)

CHEVALLEY

 LENGENFELDER Cathie-C4 (BCS-67)

LENGENFELDER

40
21
21

19
18

9
14
19

21
21

25
21
22

11
20

FFBa 1 -2 -8

1

4

2

3

Bad'XV 2012

Mx C - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 5 11 2012

 
 2-SCHULTZ Adrien-C3 (BCS-67)

SCHULTZ

 PALAIT Nancy-C3 (BBC-67)

PALAIT

FFBa

42
21
15
21

13
21
15

10
15
14

21
21

26
21
21

18
17

1 -1 -2

 
 FILLIOL Thibaut-C1 (BCMS-67)

FILLIOL

 DINGLY Marine-C4 (BCL-67)

DINGLY

42
13
21
15

21
15
21

FFBa

27
17
16

21
21

11
9
7

21
21

3 5 43

 
 BATO Laurent-C4 (BCO-67)

BATO

 FUNCK Cécile-C4 (BCO-67)

FUNCK

10
21
21

15
14

27
21
21

17
16

FFBa

43
21
21

19
15

0 -6 -30

 
 VERFAILLIE Maxime-D3 (CAOB-67)

VERFAILLIE

 FELDER Coralie-C4 (CAOB-67)

FELDER

26
18
17

21
21

11
21
21

9
7

43
19
15

21
21

FFBa 2 2 -11

3

1

4

2



Bad'XV 2012

double mixte
série C1-RICCI Thomas-C2 (BCO-67)

FASSEL Cathy-C3 (BCO-67)

2-FILLIOL Thibaut-C1 (BCMS-67)
DINGLY Marine-C4 (BCL-67)

VERFAILLIE Maxime-D3 (CAOB-67)
FELDER Coralie-C4 (CAOB-67)

ZIEGLER Maxim-C4 (RSM-68)
BOPP Louise-C4 (RSM-68)

549 22 21
20 8

RICCI Thomas
FASSEL Cathy

524 21 23
17 21

RICCI Thomas
FASSEL Cathy

525 17 16
21 21

FILLIOL Thibaut
DINGLY Marine

FFBa - le 5 11 2012


